
Muži - III. třída - skupina A
podzim

Mladcová B - Halenkovice

Halenkovice - Pohořelice

Příluky B - Halenkovice

Halenkovice - Březová

Tečovice B - Halenkovice

Halenkovice - Březůvky

Hvozdná - Halenkovice

Halenkovice - Všemina

Mysločovice - Halenkovice

Halenkovice - Štípa

Lhota - Halenkovice

Halenkovice - Komárov

Fryšták B - Halenkovice

Halenkovice - Mladcová B

11.08.2012

sobota
19.08.2012

neděle

25.08.2012

sobota
02.09.2012

neděle

09.09.2012

neděle
16.09.2012

neděle

22.09.2012

sobota
30.09.2012

neděle

07.10.2012

neděle
14.10.2012

neděle

21.10.2012

neděle
28.10.2012

neděle

03.11.2012

sobota
11.11.2012

neděle

16.30 hod.

16.30 hod.

16.30 hod.

16.30 hod.

16.00 hod.

16.00 hod.

13.00 hod.

15.30 hod.

15.00 hod.

14.30 hod.

14.00 hod.

14.00 hod.

13.30 hod.

13.30 hod.

1.kolo

2.kolo

3.kolo

4.kolo

5.kolo

6.kolo

7.kolo

8.kolo

9.kolo

10.kolo

11.kolo

12.kolo

13.kolo

14.kolo


